30 L HyPerforma Single-Use Fermentor
Available with enhanced or standard BPCs
Single-use fermentation
Data Sheet | 30 L HyPerforma Single-Use Fermentor
Engineered to meet your specific
microbial fermentation needs
Introduction
The Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ Single-Use Fermentor

SterilEnz is a trademark of PAW BioScience Products, Inc. Steam-Thru is a trademark of Colder Products Company.  EXT1537 1021
 Learn more at thermofisher.com/suf
Ordering information
Product Film type Cat. No
HyPerforma eS.U.F. BPC
Enhanced Single-Use Fermentor BioProcess Container, pH/DO sensor, foam sensor,
LowFlow inlet, one 5-in. exhaust filter
Aegis5-14 SUT00007
HyPerforma S.U.F. BPC options
Mettler Toledo single-use pH and DO sensor, foam sensor, LowFlow inlet and
one 5 in. exhaust filters, condenser
Aegis5-14 SH31010.01
CX5-14 SH31019.01
Mettler Toledo single-use pH and DO sensor, foam sensor, LowFlow inlet and
two 5 in. exhaust filters, condenser
Aegis5-14 SH31010.02
Traditional ports, foam sensor, low flow inlet and one 5 in. exhaust filter, condenser CX5-14 SH31036.01
Traditional ports, foam sensor, high flow inlet and one 5 in. exhaust filter, condenser CX5-14 SH31037.01
Traditional ports, foam sensor, LowFlow inlet and two 5 in. exhaust filters, condenser CX5-14 SH31038.01
Traditional ports, HighFlow inlet and one 5 in. exhaust filter CX5-14 SH31039.01